
A-3APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AJA DOCUMENT G702 Page One of Two Pages 

TO (CONTRACTOR): PROJECT: #24056 
City of La Vista City of La Vista City Centre 

8116 Park View Boulevard 

La Vista, NE 68128 

FROM (SUB-CONTRACTOR): VIA (ARCHITECT): 

Mackie Construction Inc 

14565 Portal Cir STE 117 
LaVista NE 68046 
CONTRACT FOR: Flatwork and Foundations 

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. 

Continuation Sheet. A IA DocumentG703, is attached. 

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 

2. Net change by Change Orders 

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/- 2) 

4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO 

DATE (Column G on G703) 

5. RETAINAGE: 

a. 10% of Completed Work 

(Column D/E on G703 

b. 10% of Stored Material 

Column F on G703 x Rate) 

TOTAL RETAINAGE (Lines 5a + 5b or 

Total in Column J of G703) 

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 

Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) 

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR 

PAYMENT Line 6 from prior Certificate) 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 

(Line 3 less Line 6) 

$23,110.21 

$0.00 

$458,438.56 ~ 
$0.00 

$458.438.56 

$231,102.05 

S23, 110.21 

$207,991 .85~ 

$207,991 .85 

$250,446.72 

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 
Total changes approved 
in previous months by Owner 

Total approved this Month 
TOTALS S0.00 S0.00 
NET CHANGES by Change Order S0.00 

PERIOD TO: 

APPLICATION NO: ONE (1) Distribution to: 

Oct 2,2024 a ~:tH~~ECT 

~CONTRACTOR 

CONT RACT NO. 0 

CONTRACT DATE: 

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, 
Inrormat1on ana oe11er me vvorK coverea oy m,s App11cat1on ror t-'ayment nas oeen 

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been 

paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 

issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 

here is now due. 

CONTRACTOR SIGNAT URE: 

By: Kurt Mackie Date: 

m\~~ska 
·~ • My t'.omm. Exp. October 20; 2024 

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on•site observations and the 

data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the 

best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as 

indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and 

the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. 

AMOUNT C ERTIFIED .. . . . . $ 207,991.85 

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial 
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to 
conform with the amount certified.) 

~¥.:-dJ 
ARCHITECT: 

By: Lana Bayless ~ /2024 
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the 
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without 
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract. 

AJA DOCUMENT G702 . APPLICATION ANO CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT. 1992 EDITION . AIA . 1992 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE .. N.W .. WASHINGTON DC 20006-5292 

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document 0401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee. 



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE TWO OF lhrft PACES 

AJA Document G702. APPl.lCATION ANO CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, eonta1n1ng APPI.ICATION NUMBER: i 

ContractOl's ~gnoc, Certificauon is attached. APPLICATION CATE. September 27. 2024 
PERtOO TO: Oct 2.2024 

ARCHITECrs PROJECT NO: 0 

A C 0 G H 
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPlETEO MATERIAl..$ TOTAL ,. BALANCE 
NO. VALUE ROM PREVIOU THISPERIOO PRESENTLY COMPLETED (GICI TO FINISH 

APPLICATION STORED ANO STORED (C ·GI 
(O•EJ (NOTIN TO DATE 

DORE! D• E•F 
SWPPStgn $354.90 so.co 0% $354.90 
Install Sift Fence $1_106.84 S1 ,106.84 S1,106.84 100% S0.00 
Area Inlet Protection $216.69 $216.69 5216.69 100% S0.00 

4 Curb Inlet Prolection $702.76 S0.00 ()",o S702.76 
5 Install Construdlon Enlrance $878.45 $878 4S $676.45 100% S0.00 
6 Install Wattle $767.25 S0.00 0% S767.25 
7 Concrete wasnout S59r.50 S591.SO SS91.SO 100% so.co 
6 SWPPP Maintenance S1,815.48 S0.00 0% S1.615.46 
9 Clear & Grubb 54.996.TT 54,996.n S4.99e.n 100% S0.00 
10 Remove ,s~-18" Sewer Pipe S2.330.56 S0.00 0% $2,330.56 
11 Remove 6" Pavemen S16.677.50 S16.6TT.50 S16,6n.SO 100% S0.00 
12 Remove Sidewalk 5559.35 5559.35 $559.35 100% S0.00 
13 Remove Gravel Su ,&cit' $1.600.38 51,600.38 $1,600.38 100% S0.00 
1, Remove Telephone Peaestal S76.14 S7&.i• S76.1' 100% S0.00 
15 Remove UG•Catv-Tete C3b!es SS47.5S ~7.55 5547.55 100% S0.00 
16 Perime1er Construction Fencing $9.360.SO 56,SOO.OO SS.500.00 69% 52,660.SO 
17 Install Vehicle Fence Gates $761.33 S0.00 0% $761.33 
18 Ex On•Slle S1.659.00 51.659,00 51,659.00 00% S0.00 
19 Ee Haul Off $63,042.00 $63,042.00 $63,042-00 100% S0.00 
20 Sut>grade Prep Driveway S5.85'-60 S5.654.60 SS:S54.60 100% $0.00 
21 S11b Gr~e Pre-p Sid~illk S1,443.75 S1 ,443.75 $1,443.75 100% S0.00 

$77,324.60 
23 Construct T Pavement $34,631.70 so.co 0% $34.631.70 
2, Con~n.,d 'T Curt, & Guner S3.415.CO S3,4lS:00 S3.41S:OO 100% 50,00 
25" Construct .c• PCC Sfdewa!lt $23,151.20 53,027.20 $3,027.20 13% 520,124.CO 
26 Constructs· High Tnickelld Edge $4,263.06 S0.00 0% 54.263.06 
27 Construct o· High Thickelld Edge $171.68 S0.00 0% $171.68 
28 COl'\Strud PCC Coro Ramp S951.15 S0.00 0% S951.15 
29 Constt\lCf ~t6CUltlle Werruno Panel 5656.64 S0.00 0% $658.64 

PAGE TOTALS 5334.908.n S0.00 S187.192.92 S0.00 S187, 192.92 56% S147.715.SS 
~IITO'l'O) Al"Pl.lCATlOH Al.0 Cl!RTPICATt l"Ofit P.t.'!M0,1!' . 10,Z fOfflON . A&o\ . o ,m 
AM!!:R,C,,.',IINSTTTVTl:O,ARCt«TEC'l'S.1735NfWY0'll(AV'ENUE, NW W.I.SHINOTON,0,C. ~~)1 

CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE ThtN OF Three 
AIA OOCUn\0(11 G702, APPLICATION .ANO CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, conta1n,ng 
Contrac;tofs si~neci Certibt1on is attached. 
In ta0ula!10ns ~ow. amounts are sia:ed to the nearest ~oUar. 
use Column I on contracts Wflftte v~nab!o ,otai"ago IOI' l :ne il(ttf!S may apply. 

A 8 C 0 = 
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF VI/ORK SCHEOOLEO WORK COMPLETED 
NO VALUE iFROM PREVIOU~ 

APPUCATION 
(O•Et 

30 Conslruct Curt> Inlet S8.549.40 
31 connect ExiSting 18" so une to New Inlet SS:785.49 
32 Adjust Stonn Sewer Manhole to grade $565.64 
33 Removal Top Soil $8,989.00 -34 Place Top Soil 56.177.60 
35 Top Soil Test S23'.26 
36 Amend Top Soil S22,487.40 
37 lnslall Seeding S1 .855.00 
38 Install Mulcn1ng S1.190.00 
39 RoUec! Erosion Con:rol S1 ,351.10 
40 Construct S:~ Gujrd Post W/Eye Bo:is S1.834.22 
41 Remove Mark.mg Linn S1.267.20 
42 ~MWMe S1.721.75 
43 Type 3 4• Tape I.talking $1,113.40 
44 Type J 17' Taipe Marx,~ $456.82 
45 Type 3 24" Tape MaO:ing S2,342.80 
46 Type Only $468.51 
47 Type Directional $1,639.80 
48 Install Traffic Signage & Decorative Posts S2.TT5.94 
40 R~ ~ Sogn& lnat,,I "'-So;n Q ~>!'lg Po,t $242.05 
50 Install ADA Ssgnage & Posts S913.62 
51 Install Wh~ Stop $618.45 
52 lnstett Perlung l ot Pole S,ngl~ S7.337.18 ~ 

53 Install Par1<.i:ng l ot Pest Coutt:e $17.750.84 
S4 ,~ Schedule eo PVC D1rect1ona1 Bot• S2.662.25 -
55 1" Sschedule 80 PVC Direct Bury S5.309.20 
56 Temp Traffic Control $4,072.53 -
57 Molllt)e.MOI) S13.578.34 
58 

Page Totals $123.529.79 S0.00 
GRANO TOTALS 5458 438.56 S0.00 

OOCt.MfHT070l. ""9VC4TIONNIOCE"TlflCAT£ FOAPA'BiENT . IW.£0mON . NA . 01~ 

NIE.~WSTITVT£Ol'NtCHITECT$, 1735NfWYOAKA\IENUf.. N.W, Wl,,SA-GNGTOt,1, 0C 1000l,,.S?ll 

THISPERIOO 

,- SS.549.00 
$5,785.49 

$585.64 
$8,989.00 

SJ,000.00 
SS.000 00 

S2,000.00 
S9.000.00 

$43.909.13 
$231 102.05 

APPLICATION NUMBER: 1 
APPUCATIONOATE: Seotembef27. 2024 

PERIOD TO: Oct 2.2024 
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 0 

F G H 

MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE 
PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G/C) TO FINISH 

STOREO ANO STORED (C·G) 
(NOT IN TOOATE 
OORE\ IO • E•fl 

-.SS.549.00 100% S0.40 
--ss,7sS.49 100% $0.00 

SS65.84 100% S0.00 

- $6,989.00 100% S0.00 
so.co 0% $6,177.60 
S0.00 0% S234.26 
S0.00 0% S22.'37.40 
S0.00 0% S1.655.00 
S0.00 0% S1,190.00 
S0.00 0% S1.351.10 
S0.00 0% S1,834.22 
S0.00 0% St ,267.20 
S0.00 0% S1.721.75 
S0.00 0% $1,113.40 
S0.00 0% $458.82 
SO.OD 0% $2,342.60 
S0.00 0% S4Ea.51 
S0.00 0% S1 .639.80 
S0.00 0% S2,TT5.94 
S0.00 0% s2,2.05 
S0.00 0% S913.62 
S0.00 0% S618.45 - S3.000.00 41% $4,337.16 

56.000.00 ,_ 34% S11,750.84 - S0.00 0% $2,882.25 
S0.00 0% SS,309.20 

~ S2,000.00 ~ ~9% S2,072.S3 
S9 000.00 86% 54.578.34 

$0.00 0% S0.00 
S0.00 $43,909.13 $79 620.66 
S0.00 $231.102.0S SO% S227 336.51 

I 
RETAJNAGE 

10.00'to 

S0.00 
$110.Ea 
$21.67 

S0.00 
$67.65 

S0.00 
$59.15 

S0.00 
$499.e& 

S0.00 
S1.667.75 

SSS.94 
S160.04 

S7.61 
$54.76 

$650.00 
S0.00 

$165.90 
SS.304.20 

5585.46 
$144.38 

$7,500.00 
S0.00 

$341.SO 
S302.72 

S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 

S18.719.29 

(;71)3.1~ 

PAGES 

I 
RETAINAGE 

~000% 

S854.90 
S576.SS 
S58.56 

5698.90 
S0.00 
so.co 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 

S300.00 
5600.00 

S0.00 
S0.00 

5200.00 
$900.00 

S0.00 
$4,390.91 

$23.110.21 

ArrrwJJ. -¼ ?1:.1 

CA5 t.o(i(fJ.02.'1 

0 5. 7t.09t7. 000 cMt>V-2</ooJ 

FY 24 (prior to 10/1) 
All items except Item #22 ~ 11 1 r. 
$156,102.05 completed, $15,610.21 retainage J\JQk ,,sec.I 
PayApp 1 Amt= $140,491 .85 v~ b .r·co.J(ac...t-

~ 
Item 22: 
$75,000 completed, $7,500 retainage 
PayApp 1 Amt= $67,500.00 

Total PayApp 1 Amt= $207,991.85 


	Mackie Pay Request #1

